ON TAP

MACS GOLD 4%

SPEIGHTS GOLD 4%

STEINLAGER TOKYO DRY 5%

SPEIGHTS SUMMIT ULTRA (LOW CARB) 4.2%
EMERSON'S PILSNER 4.9%

PANHEAD 'SANDMAN"HAZY PALE ALE 5.2%
PANHEAD ‘SUPERCHARGER’ APA 5.7%
PANHEAD ‘RAT ROD' IPA 6.5%

STEINLAGER LIGHT 2.5%

ZEFFER CRISP APPLE CIDER LOW SUGAR 5%
ZEFFER HAZY ALCOHOLIC LEMONADE 5%
KIRIN HYOKETSU LEMON 6%

SEASONAL TAPS - ASK OUR TEAM

BOTTLE / CAN

STEINLAGER CLASSIC / PURE / ULTRA /0%
BECKS

STELLA ARTOIS

CORONA

GUINNESS 440ML CAN

SPEIGHTS SUMMIT 0%

ZEFFER CIDER 0%

PALS RANGE:

LIME & SODA / PEACH & PASSIONFRUIT / PINEAPPLE & MANGO / PEACH & YUZU

COCKTAILS ON TAP

GREY GOOSE ESPRESSO MARTINI
KETEL ONE PORNSTAR MARTINI

1800 MARGARITA

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY PEACH SOUR
COCKTAIL TREES(YOU CHOOSE ANY 6)

COCKTAILS - SPRITZ & MOJITOS

APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA, ORANGE
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

LIMONCELLO, PROSECCO, SODA, BASIL, LEMON
KIWI APPLE SPRITZ

42 BELOW VODKA, KIWIFRUIT, PROSECCO, APPLE, SODA, MINT,LIME

YUZU AND ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

FOUR PILLARS YUZU GIN, ELDERFLOWER, PROSECCO, SODA, LEMON ,LIME
PINK BERRY SPRITZ

PINK GIN, BERRIES, PROSECCO, LEMON, SODA

CLASSIC MOJITO

BACARDI, LIME, MINT, SODA

WATERMELON / STRAWBERRY / MANGO MOJITO
BACARDI, LIME, MINT, SODA, FLAVOUR

22

20
20
20
95

JUG

35
46
50
48
52
54
54
54
46
50
50

HAPPY HOUR
3-6PM

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

WHITE

THE NED SAUVIGNON BLANC / MARLBOROUGH

MARTINBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC / MARTINBOROUGH

MT. DIFFICULTY BANNOCKBURN SAUVIGNON BLANC / CENTRAL OTAGO
AMISFIELD SAUVIGNON BLANC / CENTRAL OTAGO

GEISEN 0% SAUVIGNON BLANC / MARLBOROUGH

LEEFIELD STATION CHARDONNAY / MARLBOROUGH

GRANT BURGE BUTTERY CHARDONNAY / BAROSSA

MARISCO KING SERIES '‘BASTARD' CHARDONNAY / MARLBOROUGH
THE NED PINOT GRIS / MARLBOROUGH

MT. DIFFICULTY ‘'ROARING MEG' PINOT GRIS / CENTRAL OTAGO
MT. DIFFICULTY ‘ROARING MEG’ RIESLING / CENTRAL OTAGO

ROSE

THE NED ROSE / MARLBOROUGH

SOHO 'PINK SHEEP' ROSE / MARLBOROUGH

AIX / PROVENCE, FRANCE

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL / PROVENCE, FRANCE

RED

TE TERA PINOT NOIR / MARTINBOROUGH

LAKE CHALICE 'THE RAPTOR' PINOT NOIR / MARLBOROUGH
MT DIFFICULTY 'ROARING MEG' PINOT NOIR / CENTRAL OTAGO
AMISFIELD PINOT NOIR / CENTRAL OTAGO

BROOKFIELDS ‘BURNTFOOT" MERLOT / HAWKES BAY
BAROSSA INK CABERNET SAUVIGNON / BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA
TE MATA'AWATEA" MERLOT CARBERNET/ HAWKE'S BAY
TERRAZA RESERVA MALBEC / MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

MR RIGGS SHIRAZ / MCLAREN VALE, AUSTRALIA
BROOKFIELDS 'BACK BLOCK' SYRAH / HAWKE'S BAY

ST HUGO SHIRAZ / BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA

SPARKLING

PROSECCO / ITALY

DANIEL LE BRUN BRUT / MARLBOROUGH

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT / EPERNAY, FRANCE
VEUVE CLICQUOT / REIMS, FRANCE

NON-ALC

SOFT DRINKS - COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR, LEMONADE, GINGER ALE,

TONIC

JUICES - ORANGE, APPLE, CRANBERRY, PINEAPPLE
SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER

MACS FEIJOA AND PEAR

MACS TROPICAL PASH

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK, SUGARFREE, COCONUT
KOMBUCHA BLUEBERRY & PEACH/ RASPBERRY & LEMON/ PINEAPPLE & MANGO
MOCKTAILS

SUMMER PEACH

PEACH, MINT, LIME, SODA, LEMONADE

SOBER KIWI

KIWIFRUIT, APPLE, LIME, MINT, LEMONADE

A 1.99% fee will be applied to all credit card transactions
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